Position

Lead Material Support Tec

Manager-Material Sup Serv

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Material Support Technici

Sub Material Support Tech

Sub Material Support Tech

Sub Material Support Tech

Other Positions Held

Sub High Sch Site
Supvr, Sub Ad Ed Tchr
Abe, Sub Ad Ed Tchr
Esl, Sub Ad Ed Tchr
Learn Lab

Ovt Material Support
Tech

Sub Material Support
Tech

Sub Enrl & Std Svc
Tech, Sub Material
Support Tech

Ovt Material Support
Tech

K-12 Education Entity

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Torrance Unified

Department

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Material Support
Serv/Warehous

Total Wages

$86,623

$81,234

$56,867

$56,080

$53,420

$49,409

$48,539

$44,580

$42,874

$35,227

$22,997

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$16,983

$18,706

$15,581

$12,389

$13,709

$14,480

$13,165

$14,312

$6,002

$3,388

$2,202



