Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Material Support Tec		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$86,623	\$16,983
Manager-Material Sup Serv	Sub High Sch Site Supvr, Sub Ad Ed Tchr Abe, Sub Ad Ed Tchr Esl, Sub Ad Ed Tchr Learn Lab	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$81,234	\$18,706
Material Support Technici	Ovt Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$56,867	\$15,581
Material Support Technici		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$56,080	\$12,389
Material Support Technici	Sub Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$53,420	\$13,709
Material Support Technici	Sub Enrl & Std Svc Tech, Sub Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$49,409	\$14,480
Material Support Technici		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$48,539	\$13,165
Material Support Technici	Ovt Material Support Tech	Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$44,580	\$14,312
Sub Material Support Tech		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$42,874	\$6,002
Sub Material Support Tech		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$35,227	\$3,388
Sub Material Support Tech		Torrance Unified	Material Support Serv/Warehous	\$22,997	\$2,202